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TRACT NO.: *** TRACT, SAMPLE ANALYSIS RESULTS *** 

Ticket# Gram

s 

Gram

s 

% % READ %@20 % ~~~   % % % % lbs/Ton lbs/Ton lbs/Ton 

I/P Corrected On Moist WT POL Brix POL PURITY SED BRIX POL FIBER SOIL TRS CRS 

  BAGASSE   JUICE   CANE   SUGAR 

32000G 

Tract # 

032-0038 310 314 31.4 48.4 72.1 19.9 17.37 87.29 17.13 14.56 16.15 0.00 241.10 241.10 1 1.00 

032-0107 321 326 32.6 57.0 60.2 17.3 14.65 84.68 15.46 12.73 13.16 0.00 212.77 212.77 2 1.00 

032-0129 329 333 33.3 51.8 72.6 19.9 17.49 87.89 17.36 14.81 15.28 0.00 247.61 247.61 3 1.00 

032-0140 334 338 33.8 50.2 73.2 19.9 17.63 88.59 17.15 14.74 16.40 0.00 244.89 244.89 4 1.00 

032-0148 330 334 33.4 48.6 70.9 19.3 17.12 88.70 16.45 14.16 17.27 0.00 233.54 233.54 5 1.00 

032-0156 345 349 34.9 50.2 73.5 19.2 17.75 92.45 16.42 14.70 17.18 0.00 247.30 247.30 6 1.00 

032-0163 304 308 30.8 48.2 68.6 19.0 16.58 87.26 16.32 13.89 16.21 0.00 230.04 230.04 7 1.00 

032-0169 322 326 32.6 50.8 67.0 18.8 16.21 86.22 16.27 13.64 15.87 0.00 224.85 224.85 8 1.00 

032-0176 322 326 32.6 51.6 68.6 19.1 16.58 86.81 16.63 14.03 15.35 0.00 233.10 233.10 9 1.00 

032-0183 304 308 30.8 50.2 68.9 19.0 16.66 87.68 16.52 14.13 15.22 0.00 236.67 236.67 10 1.00 

032-0191 359 363 36.3 54.6 64.4 18.3 15.61 85.30 15.98 13.17 15.65 0.00 215.59 215.59 11 1.00 

032-0200 317 321 32.1 48.8 70.7 19.7 17.04 86.50 16.94 14.25 16.36 0.00 234.27 234.27 12 1.00 

032-0206 327 335 33.5 48.4 67.6 19.1 16.34 85.55 16.24 13.48 17.49 0.00 217.79 217.79 13 2.00 

032-0213 311 319 31.9 47.6 68.3 18.9 16.52 87.41 16.09 13.69 17.13 0.00 224.78 224.78 14 2.00 

032-0224 331 339 33.9 50.8 65.7 18.5 15.92 86.05 15.91 13.28 16.60 0.00 216.97 216.97 15 2.00 

032-0230 349 353 35.3 50.2 67.8 19.0 16.39 86.26 16.21 13.53 17.44 0.00 219.33 219.33 16 1.00 

032-0235 351 355 35.5 51.0 67.4 19.1 16.29 85.29 16.38 13.51 17.05 0.00 218.44 218.44 17 1.00 

032-0241 331 335 33.5 50.0 68.0 19.1 16.43 86.02 16.41 13.70 16.64 0.00 223.78 223.78 18 1.00 

032-0248 334 338 33.8 50.0 69.9 19.4 16.87 86.96 16.66 14.06 16.67 0.00 230.88 230.88 19 1.00 

032-0254 309 313 31.3 50.4 64.1 18.4 15.53 84.40 15.95 13.11 15.56 0.00 214.47 214.47 20 1.00 

032-0262 367 371 37.1 50.4 67.3 18.8 16.28 86.60 15.92 13.30 18.29 0.00 213.96 213.96 21 1.00 

032-0268 367 371 37.1 50.8 73.2 20.0 17.62 88.10 17.08 14.51 17.60 0.00 237.00 237.00 22 1.00 

032-0270 331 335 33.5 45.8 69.8 19.4 16.85 86.86 16.23 13.68 18.81 0.00 219.96 219.96 23 1.00 

**AVERAGE ** 331 50.3 19.1 68.7 33.6 16.60 86.91 16.43 13.86 16.52 0.00 227.86 336 227.86 1.13 

Brian W. Fair Owner: 32000G 

GROSS WT TARE NET TONS Ticket# 

TOTAL SUGAR 

LBS 

PAYMENT 

LBS PARKED TESTED 

Vehicle 

ID OCP NAME 

CRS: 32000G TRACT NO.: 227.86 
Trailer 

ID 

032-0038 89,540 26,980 62,560 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAP 1 B 31.2800 7,127 T32000-28 

032-0107 92,040 28,780 63,260 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 2 B 31.6300 7,207 T32000-22 

032-0129 87,440 26,380 61,060 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 3 B 30.5300 6,957 T32000-4 

032-0140 91,140 28,460 62,680 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 4 B 31.3400 7,141 T32000-16 

032-0148 88,140 29,900 58,240 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 5 B 29.1200 6,635 T32000-2 

032-0156 87,100 25,180 61,920 Yes Yes V32000-LAI 6 B 30.9600 7,055 T32000-21 
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Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 
032-0163 86,080 26,560 59,520 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 7 B 29.7600 6,781 T32000-6 

032-0169 86,480 27,480 59,000 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 8 B 29.5000 6,722 T32000-M530 

032-0176 88,460 28,540 59,920 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 9 B 29.9600 6,827 T32000-M523 

032-0183 86,980 28,100 58,880 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 10 B 29.4400 6,708 T32000-M526 

032-0191 84,140 27,040 57,100 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 11 B 28.5500 6,505 T32000-M517 

032-0200 84,140 28,520 55,620 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 12 B 27.8100 6,337 T32000-M518 

032-0206 87,280 28,560 58,720 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 13 B 29.3600 6,690 T32000-M513 

032-0213 86,180 28,320 57,860 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 14 B 28.9300 6,592 T32000-M58 

032-0224 81,500 25,620 55,880 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 15 B 27.9400 6,366 T32000-M512 

032-0230 86,080 28,100 57,980 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 16 B 28.9900 6,606 T32000-M59 

032-0235 82,300 25,580 56,720 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 17 B 28.3600 6,462 T32000-M514 

032-0241 78,820 27,900 50,920 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 18 B 25.4600 5,801 T32000-M515 

032-0248 82,140 25,480 56,660 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 19 B 28.3300 6,455 T32000-M57 

032-0254 84,300 28,780 55,520 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 20 B 27.7600 6,325 T32000-M525 

032-0262 85,740 27,380 58,360 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 21 B 29.1800 6,649 T32000-M511 

032-0268 85,080 28,180 56,900 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAP 22 B 28.4500 6,483 T32000-M510 

032-0270 94,800 39,060 55,740 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 23 B 27.8700 6,350 T32000-M53 

1,985,900 

 x Performing Sugar Price 

644,880 1,341,020 TRACT TOTAL:  

  WEIGHTS 

TRACT TOTAL:  1,985,900 644,880 1,341,020 

****TRACT**** 

SUMMARYDATA 

   CANE   SUGAR 

 32000G 

TRACT YTD:  

GROSS WT TARE NET TONS 

TOTAL SUGAR 

LBS 

PAYMENT SUGAR 

LBS lbs/ton 

CRS 

lbs/ton 

TRS 

lbs/ton 

SOIL 

% 

FIBER 

% 

POL 

% 

BRIX 

% 

Sed. 

1,985,900 644,880 1,341,020 670.5100 16.43 13.86 16.52 0.00 227.86 227.86 1.13 152,781 

670.5100 

670.5100 

152,781 

152,781 16.43 227.86 16.52 13.86 1.13 227.86 0.00 

91,669 

91,669 

91,669 

Performing 

SugarPrice 

 (3) 

0.180000 0.180000 

Quality 

AdjustedPrice/LB 

 (4)  

(2) All Growers' TRS             

      All Growers' TRS - 0 

(3) Performing Sugar 

     Price will update  

     during Year 

(4) (Your TRS - 0) x D.Q.F 

                     Your TRS 

Tract Daily: 

Tract YTD: 0.180000 

(1) Total Sugar Lbs          

      Total Sugar Est 

0.180000 
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TRACT NO.: *** TRACT, SAMPLE ANALYSIS RESULTS *** 

Ticket# Gram

s 

Gram

s 

% % READ %@20 % ~~~   % % % % lbs/Ton lbs/Ton lbs/Ton 

I/P Corrected On Moist WT POL Brix POL PURITY SED BRIX POL FIBER SOIL TRS CRS 

  BAGASSE   JUICE   CANE   SUGAR 

32000K 

Tract # 

032-0123 314 318 31.8 50.6 70.8 19.7 17.07 86.65 17.14 14.46 15.28 0.00 240.39 240.39 1 1.00 

**AVERAGE ** 314 50.6 19.7 70.8 31.8 17.07 86.65 17.14 14.46 15.28 0.00 240.39 318 240.39 1.00 

Smedes-Jardine & Co. Owner: 32000K 

GROSS WT TARE NET TONS Ticket# 

TOTAL SUGAR 

LBS 

PAYMENT 

LBS PARKED TESTED 

Vehicle 

ID OCP NAME 

CRS: 32000K TRACT NO.: 240.39 
Trailer 

ID 

032-0123 91,640 29,780 61,860 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 1 B 30.9300 7,435 T32000-5 

91,640 

 x Performing Sugar Price 

29,780 61,860 TRACT TOTAL:  

  WEIGHTS 

TRACT TOTAL:  91,640 29,780 61,860 

****TRACT**** 

SUMMARYDATA 

   CANE   SUGAR 

 32000K 

TRACT YTD:  

GROSS WT TARE NET TONS 

TOTAL SUGAR 

LBS 

PAYMENT SUGAR 

LBS lbs/ton 

CRS 

lbs/ton 

TRS 

lbs/ton 

SOIL 

% 

FIBER 

% 

POL 

% 

BRIX 

% 

Sed. 

6,824,900 2,187,440 4,637,460 2,318.7300 16.86 14.18 17.40 0.00 230.78 230.78 1.84 535,124 

30.9300 

30.9300 

7,435 

7,435 17.14 240.39 15.28 14.46 1.00 240.39 0.00 

4,461 

4,461 

321,074 

Performing 

SugarPrice 

 (3) 

0.180000 0.180000 

Quality 

AdjustedPrice/LB 

 (4)  

(2) All Growers' TRS             

      All Growers' TRS - 0 

(3) Performing Sugar 

     Price will update  

     during Year 

(4) (Your TRS - 0) x D.Q.F 

                     Your TRS 

Tract Daily: 

Tract YTD: 0.180000 

(1) Total Sugar Lbs          

      Total Sugar Est 

0.180000 



CROP DAY: 

Liquidation Factor %: 

32 

32002 Producer No.: Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 

100.0000% 

1090 Banker Road,  St. Martinville  LA  70582 

Payment Factor %: 

11/01/2014 

60.0000% 

LOUISIANA SUGAR CANE COOP, INC 

Daily Transaction Report 2014 CROP YEAR: 

Daily Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.000000 

(1) 

(2) 

YTD Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.000000 
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Farmer Total: 

GROSS WT TARE WT NET WT TONS 

TOTAL SUGAR 

LBS 

PAYMENT SUGAR 

LBS 

  WEIGHTS 

Farmer  YTD: 

MILL TOTALS: 

MILL  Y-T-D: 

1,402,880 

lbs/ton 

CRS 

lbs/ton 

TRS 

lbs/ton 

SOIL 

% 

FIBER 

% 

POL 

% 

BRIX 

% 

Sed. 

  CANE   SUGAR 

217.83 59,851,520 29,925.7600 

28,071,420 11,227,800 1,901,449 16.79 13.87 16.40 0.00 225.78 225.78 16,843,620 

1,338,238,160 545,974,680 83,636,681 16.06 13.20 18.01 0.00 211.13 211.13 792,263,480 

228.41 

TODAY 

YTD 

24 29.2267 

FARMER MILL 

LOAD

S 

AVG/TONS LOADS AVG/TONS 

LBS SOIL 

0.00 

0.00 

FARMER Variance From Mill Average 

-0.08 -0.33 0.02 0.07 0.00 

-0.40 0.09 0.29 -0.13 0.00 

Variance Today 

Variance Y-T-D 

Negative Negative Negative Positive Positive TARGET 

2,077,540 674,660 16.46 13.89 0.00 228.41 

89,264,700 29,413,180 16.15 13.49 0.00 217.83 17.88 

16.47 

1,030 29.0541 15,540 25.4911 

331 25.4435 

TODAY: 

FARMER 

MILL 

39,427,500 396,131.7400 

8,421.8100 

39,031,368.2600 

2,078.1900 

1,071,492 36.97% 

GROUP 

QUOTA 

ALLOCATED 

TONS 

% 

 
CANE 

DELIVERED 

TONS 

 

GROUP 

DELIVERED 

TONS 

VARIANCE 

FROM 

QUOTA 

TONS 

GROUP 

QUOTA 

LEVEL 

% 

Y-T-D 

Y-T-D 

TODAY: 

105.00% 

105.00% 

*** QUOTA AND QUOTA VARIANCE ** 

  GROUP COMPLETION VARIANCE FROM MILL 

EST 

TONS 

% 

COMPLETE TONS  LOADS  DAYS  PARKED PARKED 

TONS TONS 

22761 701 

WHOLE  

TONS 

BILLET 

TONS 

** FARMER MILL TOTALS 

FARMER DAILY 701.4400 0.0000 

FARMER Y-T-D 29,866.4200 59.3400 

1.12 

1.78 

1.20 

2.19 

6,518,668 

160,216 

50,182,009 

1,140,869 

701.4400 

8,421.8100 

396,131.7400 

701.4400 

29,925.7600 

0.0000 

0.0000 37.41% 

81,513.5600 

2,910,239.2400 80,000 350 12 0 

Under 822.15 

29,401.65 

Per/Load Sed. BRIX POL FIBER SOIL 

11,025 

96,130 

3,911,201 

Performing 

SugarPrice 

 

Quality 

AdjustedPrice/LB 

 

0.180000 

0.180000 

0.180000 

0.180000 

DAILY YTD 


